PTP 650/670 2\)—XH 23dBi 7> T7
MALKRSE

AT 5— %A= EHES RFD-20SP0002-01.1
XE4Z PTP 650/670 >'\)—X F 23dBi 7T AL E
hiE F£HH ER HKER EERNE
1.0 2020.07.22 pNIT] WH | FRER
1.1 2021.02.01 e mH " %E'nfiﬁo)ﬂ%ﬂ%m BER—N
EIEES




PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

Lt £
Haiis PTP 650/670 >')—XF 23dBi 7>T7F
E MA-WA56-DP23
AR EE 4.9~6.1GHz
Fl& 23 + 1 dBi
VSWR(H KI{E) 1.7:1
B BEHIUKE

+45° (ERFREDHS)

- = s K¥Em 10°
FEAGEEDE) EEE 10°
Y4 K O0—J (§/IME) ETSI TS3 ##L
R EREEHEERE) -20dB
AR (& /IME) ETSI TS3 #£4lL
¥R 92 B EE (IR E(E) -30dB
BRAANEAN 10W
ARALE—F IR 50Q
H—ORE DC #%#h
ANeF 2x NEIAR
EE 900g (A4A). 800g (¥ RFvh)
LE— LR UV R#ERh—RR—bk
EEER ftEREAEEHERETILE =D L
~Tik 305 x 305 x 15 mm (ETRREHEFET)
EEREEE -55°C ~ +65°C
IR B 1 IEC 60721-3-4
i LR 200km/h
i A UL94
BHEERG K i IP-67
iR ETS 300 019-1-4, EN 302 085 (Annex A.1.1)
EEX RN IEC 68-2-11 #EHL
RoHS RoHS6 1##& (RoHS 2011/65/EU)
TR TV hFyb, #£1525(186-MA-K001 DIHH)

HER—ILE

26mm~100mm




PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

2 SEE
<tEE>

0305.6




PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

fim

1/4-20 UNC
4 places

17

]

N-TYPE Conn.
2 places

35

Anter




PTP 650/670 ')—XH 23dBi 7T+ ALHE

<ER>




PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ATHEE

3 FERMEFvY—

N
4

EER

EEAM

KEAM

N
4

KER

EEHAM

KEHME




PTP 650/670 ')—XH 23dBi 7T+ ALHE

4 IIUEFYE

<EBYfHFEE>
Mounting instructions - Azimuth and Elevation Adjustable Mount MNT-22 zzv 5

TEETH

1. Align holes of item 2 with 4 studs on back plane
of the antenna (not shown). . .
2. Connect item 2 to the antenna with spring washers 4 Align item 3 with item 2 so teeth of

(11), plain washers (10) and nuts (12). item 2 face teeth of item 3. Connect with 5. Align item 5 with item 3 so teeth of item 5 face
3. Tighten the nuts at a torque of 30 Lbs x In. items 6, 7, 8, 13. Leave screw slightly loose. teeth of item 3. Connect with items 6, 7, 8, 13.
— Leave screw slightly loose.
i 5 Fig. >
Fig.4 6. Attach items 4, 5 to the pole as 5 .
= illustrated, and connect them using Wall Nlountlng NOTE :

items 6,7, 9. —WALL 1. MOUNT SUITABLE FOR POLES @1"-4".

7. Close screws (9) one and another in turn A T
up to tightening torque of each screw is Ty QY = ;ESCRJJ’TION
30..35 Lbs x In. . 1 | |POLE 14" (NOT SUPPLIED)
8. Distance betweeen ends of items 4, 5 on 3 T T
one and another side must be equal. 3 T T
NO SKEWNESS ALLOWED. ] T |MNT224
9. Adjust the desired angle, and fully tighten 5 1 |MNT223
the loose screws (paragraph 4, 5) at a torque 3 4 |Helical Spring Lock Washer St. St.
0of 30 Lbs x In. #5116
10. Make assemblies as illustrated in Fig. 1, 2. 5 : ;l::nc::;‘i:';';;g T
11. Attach item 5 to the wall. Fasten it with screws 1/4" as = i i
or M6 using holes 'A". (Screws not shown.) 5 2 |Hex Cap Screw ST, SLNC 5/16.18x5"
12. Align item 3 with item 3 so teeth of item 3 face teeth 0 4 |Plain Washer St St 214
of item 5. Connect as illustrated in Fig. 3. n 4 |Helical Spring Lock Washer St. StZ1/4
13. Adjust the desired angle, and fully tighten the loose screws %) F |Hex Nut St. St NC 1/4-20
(paragraph 4, 5) at a torque of 30 Lbs x In. 13 2 [HexNut St St NC 5/16-18



PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

<stZEE>

340
|
e
\% . |
% | |
I I
8 37,0 THRU \A-D- !
1
3 Q) ! | |
\( \ q i
SPPHG Ay SO e i
Lo (0 j x 3
O\ . O O i - g
Y\ | 1 ] H
74
gt do |
-O- i I
1 -
. . !
| |
I 1
| |
I 1
| |
I I
| |
(4" Pole max.
TO ANTENNA
NUT UNC 1/4

SPRING WASHER
FLAT WASHER
x4

SCREW UNC 5/16
SPRING WASHER
FLAT WASHER

x2

REV

143.8




{3

PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

Van
[~ U

T A

NI

D
J

90,0

130,0

t&

150,0




PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

5 &inae

<stZEE>

$15+0.5

10



PTP 650/670 ')—XFH 23dBi 7T+ ALHRE

6 SEMRIESE

<HELEHhtEA>
NTIL5—B/AEH HRETYR—+
TEL: 0570-060030

MAIL: support@hytec.co,jp

11



